Gew. Kampioenschap Jeugd NHU 2022-2023 - Haarle

Daguitslag Jongens Junioren C

pos
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nr naam

42
21
38
34
29
18
31
24
20
30
17
16
45
15
46
43
50
13
23
26
49
37

Thibaut Vos

Gijs Nolen

Stijn de Vries
Moos van Hall
Lars Groenheiden
Floris Wender
Loic Crielaers
Jarne Feenstra
Friso van Vliet
Lars van Ipenburg
Floris Verploeg
Dion Haenen
Tom de Louwere
Damian Prijs
Yoshua Meeuwenoord
Tijn van Harten
Jarno Vos

Cas Middelkoop
Ids Witkamp
Jelle de Bock
Niels Brandt
Roan Vos

27-11-2022 22:02:41

woonplaats
Hillegom
Amsterdam
Haarlem
Amsterdam

De Meern
Haarlem
Driebergen
Wognum
Zeewolde
Utrecht
Buurmalsen
Doorn

Leiden

Broek in Waterland
Zeist

Alphen aan Den Rijn
Blaricum
Kudelstaart
Hillegom
Leimuiden
Monnickendam
Woerden

sponsor

20rnd 8km 00:13:19uur (gem. 40,0sec) 36,0km/h
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